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401 INC 31.660 2,579.11
9646-10-5676-00 156 GAINES RD
401 INC 3.620 1,500.85
9646-10-7004-00 274 318 GAINES RD
ADKINS PROPERTIES LLC 6.690 1,516.21
ADKINS PROPERTIES LLC (Person) 9656-11-1528-00 4930 COLON RD
AGUIRRE, BERTIN BUENO .000 687.80
HERNANDEZ, MARITZA JEANETH 9652-09-9564-00 504 HICKORY AVE
ALEX PROPERTIES INC .450 4,566.76
9652-82-7931-00 820 -826 E MAIN ST
ALVARADO, ERNESTINA .550 887.05
9652-49-0067-00 804 CLEARWATER DR
ANTON, ELENA .390 259.58
9528-55-3893-00 53 CRANES DR
ANTON, ELENA 1.630 303.39
9528-55-4680-00 81 101 CRANES DR
ARROY02015 LLC .000 1,698.52
9643-62-0538-00 123 E WEATHERSPOON ST
ARROY02015 LLC .140 1,124.31
9661-37-0225-00 3524 JUNE RD
BARAHONA, CARLOS .000 1,056.83
9642-47-8564-00 220 CIRCLE AVE
BEACH, WILLIAM .071 1,129.82
BEACH, COLEEN 9643-68-6432-00 105 COMPASS WAY
BEAL, ESTHER 3.170 591.53
9664-18-3474-00 1941 POST OFFICE RD
BRAFFORD, BOYD 1.050 213.87
BRAFFORD, GAIL 9569-75-9085-00 7335 S NC 87 Hwy
BRICK CITY PROPERTIES LLC 1.630 4,329.96
9642-19-2555-00 621 CARBONTON RD
BRICK CITY PROPERTIES LLC .580 1,449.22
9642-59-0637-00 503 SUMMITT DR
BRICK CITY PROPERTIES LLC .920 3,456.94
9634-51-7247-00 507 NIXON DR
BRICK CITY PROPERTIES LLC .000 2,840.05
9643-50-1142-00 217 N GULF ST
CALLEA, RENEE M 000 54.95

CALLEA, CHRISTOPHER
CARVAJAL, CARLOS R

CERVANTES, CECELIA MARTINEZ
AGUIRRE, LIONEL
CHAMPION, JAMES
CHAMPION, TIFFANY
CHASON, THOMAS C
CHASON, DEBRA J
CHASON, THOMAS C
CHASON, DEBRA J
CHAVEZ, APOLINAR LEMUS

9672-87-3659-00
9653-40-0667-00
9651-22-0248-00
9635-30-7408-00
9559-94-7771-00
9559-94-8671-00

6 BERKE THOMAS RD
00 26.7

6 SAN-LEE DR

.000 44.13
0 DUNBAR DR
8.820 511.77
0 COTTEN RD
2.150 74.47
0 LEONS WAY

.910 66.04
0 LEONS WAY

.000 878.73
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CID, CRISTINA DEL
COKER, STEVEN M
COLLINS, MICHAEL J
COLLINS, REBECCA
COMMUNITY TRAINING SYSTEMS
COMPENDIUM CONTRACTING LLC
COMPENDIUM CONTRACTING LLC
COOKE, ERICA LUNDA
COTTEN, CHRICHINDA COLE
COVINGTON COLLABORATIVE LLC
COVINGTON COLLABORATIVE LLC
CRAIG, EDWARD LEWIS (LIFE ESTATE)
CRAIG, EDWARD LEWIS(LIFE ESTATE)

CRESON, IMOGENE WOMBLE (GILLIAM HEIRS)
CRESON, IMOGENE WOMBLE

CRUTCHFIELD, YOLANDA RENEE

DE LEON, JENNY L

DEAN AFFORDABLE HOMES LLC

DIBWE SUPERSTORE LTD COMPANY

DLMALOOF LLC

DLMALOOF LLC

FEGLEY, MARISA ELLINGTON
FEGLEY, MATTHEW WILLIAM

FEGLEY, MARISA ELLINGTON
FEGLEY, MATTHEW WILLIAM

FLORES, CAROLS

FOXX, CAROLYN C

GARCIA, MARTA

9633-06-1488-00
9642-99-4264-00
9682-05-1277-00
9661-90-6305-00
9643-90-4295-00
9558-20-3768-00
9558-20-2610-00
9642-94-3011-00
9643-50-4654-00
9620-84-4506-00
9620-85-1038-00
9642-88-6442-00
9612-14-6337-00

9642-57-0324-00

9652-09-9851-00
9653-12-2009-00

9660-68-7694-00
9643-70-7330-00
9643-70-8221-00
9652-10-6656-00
9652-10-9625-00
9652-93-6693-00
9651-79-8432-00

2128 EVETON LN

.000 41.93
310 HICKORY AVE
.450 1,824.75
301 EDGEWATER DR
.000 66.65
6079 JONES CIR
.000 952.18
318 MCIVER ST
.980 885.58
677 DOUGLAS FARM RD
1.590 55.91
701 DOUGLAS FARM RD
.000 982.27
616 W SPRUCE ST
.000 281.53
303 N HORNER BLVD
5.000 175.57
0 CHRIS COLE RD
7.060 1,321.15
1069 CHRIS COLE RD
00 2,101.93

6 CHATHAM ST
-160 213.36
777 GILLIAM RD

.000 1,480.95
225 CIRCLE AVE

.000 1,051.33
505 HICKORY AVE
.000 66.72
0 NORTH AVE

1.140 79.57
0 NORTHRIDGE CIR
.000 63.23
152 CHARLOTTE AVE
.570 9.69
0 S FIRST ST
.780 65.34
0 W HUMBER ST
.000 130.06
0 W HUMBER ST

360 146.58

6 BOBOLINK RD
000

. 1,212.43
2855 SEAWELL ST
2.450 753.92
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GEIST, PRESTON L

GILMORE, JOHNNY LEE

GODFREY, JESSICA D
GOLDSTON, SHONDA R

GOLDSTON, SHONDA
GOMEZ, FANY RAMOS
GOMEZ, KOLIA MIRABAL

GOMEZ, YAIMA ORIA
GOMEZARROYOCASTRO LLC
GOMEZARROYOCASTRO LLC
GOMEZARROYOCASTRO LLC
GOMEZARROYOCASTRO LLC
GOSHEN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUERRA, ARNOLDO ANTONIO
HAPP, LARRY G JR

HAPP, SUSAN A
HARVEST MOON PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC
HARVEST MOON PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC
HARVEST MOON PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC
HARVEY, JENNIFER

HARVEY, RICHARD

HARVEY, HENRY
HASSELL, GEORGE

ZUBIR, ZUNITA BINTI
HERNANDEZ, DOUGLAS ALEXANDER BLANCO
HESS-CAMPBELL, JILL D
HIGHER GROUND INVESTMENTS LLC
HO, BAO

HODGES, DAVID LEE JR

9538-01-8712-00
9660-93-6787-00
9686-14-6645-00

9559-01-0653-00
9642-93-8725-00

9652-19-5785-00
9643-53-4858-00
9642-78-0107-00
9652-20-0331-00
9643-43-3058-00
9643-43-3113-00
9652-80-6718-00
9643-62-2828-00
9643-64-0745-00
9632-20-6768-00
9664-20-7213-00
9664-20-8307-00
9528-80-6176-00

9660-89-4304-00
9653-11-7201-00
9634-81-6539-00
9631-39-6683-00
9652-53-9214-00
9643-41-6545-00

195 CHRISTINE LN

.000 92.50
1110 FALLING STREAM
-960 188.10

3280 LOWER RIVER RD

1.180 24.26

113 PACK HOUSE RD
.000 1,194.53
615 W GARDEN ST

.000 891.59
534 OAKWOOD AVE
.000 1,836.22
145 E HILL AVE
.000 1,500.22
519 S HORNER BLVD
.000 1,001.75
2324 DEWITT ST
.000 242.98
0 N STEELE ST
.000 1,505.73
707 N STEELE ST
1.260 11,743.67
2807 -2813 S HORNER BL
.000 2,462.75
611 HAWKINS AVE
.000 1,202.72
219 POPLAR ST
.000 1,899.56
1605 OWLS NEST RD
.000 77.84
0 VIEW CT
.000 783.60
60 LICK CREEK RD
.000 212.63
7102 JEFFERSON DAVIS
.000 3.69
3026 WINE TREE
.640 1,251.04
610 612 CHARLOTTE AVE
19.250 1,624.11
231 MCNEILL RD
.570 2,750.54
2034 OWLS NEST RD
.00 2,409.00
0 S HORNER BLVD
.000 1,537.11

309 W WEATHERSPOON ST
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HODGES, LEE .000 1,287.57
9640-26-9733-00 1935 MINTER SCHOOL RD
HOLDER, DYLAN SCOTT 10.010 1,021.23

J&R GROUP LLC

JAIME INVESTMENTS INC

JAIME INVESTMENTS INC

JONES, ROBIN THURMAN
JONES, DAVID BROOKS

JONES, ROBIN THURMAN
JONES, DAVID BROOKS

JONES, ROBIN THURMAN
JONES, DAVID BROOKS

KELLY, DAVID WAYNE

LDAC 17 ENERGY LLC

LINDSEY, KENNETH SHA'VES

LINO, RENE

LINO, RENE

LLAMAS, CARLOS

LLAMAS, CARLOS

LUCK STONE CORPORATION

LUVIANO, FRANCISCO
LUVIANO, AMARILIS

MANTHENA, SRIDHER

MCAULEY, MARCO PATRICE
MCAULEY, TRACY MONROE

MCIVER 325 LLC

MCKOY, DEVIN

MILES, ROBERT NELSON

9538-73-8867-00

9665-70-8299-00
9643-92-9076-00
9653-02-0049-00
9656-15-4196-00

9656-15-8560-00

9656-25-4534-00

9692-06-8696-00
9652-95-9613-00
9642-66-1023-00
9653-20-7530-00
9569-44-9351-00
9642-99-7137-00
9642-99-7217-00
9559-99-8251-00
9643-52-2571-00
9644-17-0467-00
9611-63-7081-00
9643-90-5511-00
9660-59-0831-00
9660-87-0896-00

3201 PILSON RD

5.270 260.57
3033 LOWER MONCURE RD
.000 46.26
0 NORTH AVE
.000 52.95
0 NORTH AVE

15.400 744.96

0 DEEP RIVER RD

14.500 1,031.11
0 DEEP RIVER RD

3.590 1,990.96
2689 2709 DEEP RIVER R

6.320 9.99
548 THOMAS KELLY RD
42.000 4,020.84
1907 WHIP-POOR-WILL L
.000 410.97
413 CRESTVIEW ST
.000 1,018.27
619 SCOTT AVE
3.210 563.81
1279 FRANK WICKER RD
.000 54.32
0 S FOURTH ST
.000 877.83
318 HICKORY AVE
3.970 18.23

491 FRED STONE RD
.000 98.
0 N MOORE ST

1.640 97.01
0 COTTEN RD
3.590 168.82
0 DYCUS RD
.000 926.02
325 MCIVER ST
-000 66.65
3257 YORKSHIRE CIR
.000 303.67

170 wOOD WEDGE WAY
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MISKOVSKY, MICHAEL
MEOMARTINO, DEBRA

MOORE, BENJAMIN WAYNE
MOORE, WENDI MARIE

NAMBO, ANTONIA ALEMAN
NAMBO, ANTONIO ALEMAN

NAMBO, ANTONIA ALEMAN
NAMBO, ANTONIO ALEMAN

NC KENDALE HOLDINGS LLC

O'NEILL, SHAYNE D
O'NEILL, DONNA 3]
ORTIZ, JAVIER

OSBORNE, ANDREW

PAGE, ROBERT F
PAGE, SARA M
PAPA BEAR PROPERTIES LLC

PAREDES, GLORIA ARACELI MARAVILLA

PEREZ, ELIA (A/K/A PUERTO-LOPEZ, ELIA)
DIAZ, SALVADOR PEREZ A/K/A PEREZ, SA
DIAZ, SALVADOR PEREZ (PEREZ, SALVADO
DIAZ, SALVADOR PEREZ (AKA PEREZ, SAL
DIAZ, SALVADOR PEREZ (A/K/A PEREZ, S

PFIZER INC

PFIZER INC

PORTER, RICHARD
PORTER, SHELBY
RAL PMG LLC

RAY, LARRY B

RAY, MARSHA M
RAZAI, NOORIA

SIDDIQI, KHAWAJA HABIB SINA
REEVES FARM LANDCO LLC

RHETSON-REIF 1 LLC
RIDDLE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION LLC

RIDDLE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
RIDGLEY, JEREMY CHAD

RIDGLEY, JEREMY CHAD

9644-21-2323-00
9632-18-6726-00

9653-52-7167-00
9653-52-7259-00
9652-40-5843-00
9661-91-1365-00
9667-86-8591-00
9643-51-6873-00
9661-83-5476-00
9643-30-8084-02
9663-80-9780-00
9643-51-4509-00

9644-49-5950-00
9645-40-5020-00
9643-62-8855-00
9632-04-7345-00
9681-36-7683-00
9632-59-1370-00
9642-26-3017-00
9652-40-9078-00
9655-19-2476-00
0604-00-9502-00

9672-92-8636-00

P 5
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1.980 2,476.52
1001 MCNEILL RD
.450 910.82
0 AUGUSTON CT
.000 1,025.16
2008 TEW ST
.000 28.17
0 TEW ST
4.310 20,239.77
2502 -2540 LEE AVE
.000 66.65
1758 DAIQUIRI TURN
1.280 746.53
762 E FOREST OAKS DR
.000 1,311.57
413 N MOORE ST
.770 457.72
213 KENSINGTON DR
.000 2,382.88
528 CROSS ST
1.060 66.23

1121 POPLAR SPRINGS C
0 95.80

407 N STEELE ST

.080 9.43
0 HAWKINS AVE
-000 895.61
3324 HAWKINS AVE
.000 198.91
0 E WEATHERSPOON ST
.760 1,440.92
904 PENDERGRASS RD
46.950 1,588.33
516 VERNON ST
-530 78.30
900 BENTCREEK CT
41.520 6,690.09
1039 CARTHAGE ST
1.620 7,140.37
2650 LEE AVE
1.500 1,322.12
388 & 408 CHARLES RIDD
13.860 591.38
0 BUCKHORN RD
4.950 376.66

2926 BROADWAY RD
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ROBERSON, SUMMER ANN
RODRIGUEZ, JULIO
SCS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC
SECRET DOORS LLC
SERRANO, EDDIE WILLIAM
FERRER, ZAMAYRA MORALES
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SFTEN LLC
SHERRON, JESSICA
SHERRON, JESSICA
SMART ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SMBC LEASING AND FINANCE INC
SMITH, GORDON E JR
STAPLETON, SHARON M
STONE, APRIL SMITH
STONE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
STONE, HENRY F
STOTT, LUCINDA J
STOTT, GREGORY A
T&N LLC

TAYLOR, DAVID W
TAYLOR, RITA S

9611-50-1797-00
9633-23-0150-00
9651-69-7797-00
9660-91-2989-00

9660-88-0518-00
9650-96-8137-00
9650-97-7167-00
9660-07-7558-00
9660-15-0255-00
9660-16-4708-00
9660-17-4596-00
9660-18-5664-00
9660-18-6263-00
9660-26-3703-00
9529-37-8382-00
9529-37-9912-00
9660-89-9827-00
9661-07-3378-00
9613-53-8340-00
9631-52-6134-00
9624-89-1962-00
9663-88-0761-00
9652-06-2179-00
9642-95-4946-00
9652-79-1228-00

61.500 658.00
172 MEYERS LN
.230 587.23
0 BUCKINGHAM DR

17.300 393.98
200 E WILLIAMS ST
.000 36.47
939 LAKE WIND

.000 273.50
159 WwOOD WEDGE LN
.050

390.32
0 LEE AVE
33.400 2,095.04
0 LOCHMERE DR
33.820 2,757.37
0 LOCHMERE DR
31.000 2,750.49
0 COMMERCE DR
19.510 1,479.53
0 COMMERCE DR
11.260 1,165.57
0 COMMERCE DR
2.200 304.94
0 COMMERCE DR
11.820 1,548.38
0 COMMERCE DR
58.380 2,856.53
0 COMMERCE DR
1.510 194.10

1826 WHITE HILL RD
12.610 1,914.91
1828 1822 WHITE HILL
.000 66.65
4034 GREY FOX CT
1.340 24,102.77
115 WILSON RD
4.690 442.90

833 PICKARD RD

.700 23.07
0 MINTER AV

.000 197.11
33 BRANCH RD
2.290 739.64
162 STONE HILL LN
.000 2,519.16
1017 S HORNER BLVD
.600 4.45
0 W MAKEPEACE ST
.000

1,564.98
1100 CLEARWATER DR

R
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TAYLOR, DAVID W (Person)

TNHBS LLC

TOBIAS, VICTOR H
TOBIAS, KATHY M

TRACE DEVELOPERS LLC

TRACE DEVELOPERS LLC

TRACE DEVELOPERS LLC

TRACE DEVELOPERS LLC

TRIANGLE LAND CONSERVANCY

TRIANGLE LAND CONSERVANCY

TRIANGLE LAND CONSERVANCY

TRIANGLE LAND CONSERVANCY

TRIANGLE LAND CONSERVANCY

TRIANGLE LAND CONSERVANCY

UNKNOWN OWNER

UNLIMITED INVESTMENT OFNORTH CAROLINALLC
UNLIMITED INVESTMENTOFNORTH CAROLINA
UNLIMITED INVESTMENT OFNORTH CAROLIN
UNLIMITED INVESTMENT OF NORTH CAROLI

UPCHURCH, DAVID WAYNE
VILLATORO, CARLOS
VILLATORO, CARLOS

VIVAS, TERESA ACOSTA

VL INVESTMENTS SOLUTIONS LLC

VMAX PROPERTIES LLC
VM AX PROPERTIES LLC

WESTFALL HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

WHITFORD, ROBIN

YOO, CHUN CHA

9682-41-8114-00
9569-23-8493-00
9670-35-2232-00
9670-25-0371-00
9661-90-2691-00
9660-92-9027-00
9694-29-4646-00
9694-48-7796-00
9695-23-4557-00
9695-31-1660-00
9695-42-5288-00
9695-50-0557-00
9677-05-4104-00
9653-56-5753-00

9661-78-4433-00
9652-52-1738-00
9652-52-1793-00
9651-88-2917-00
9622-58-4692-00
0604-06-7914-00
9634-10-9452-00
9681-56-8873-00

9651-86-7471-00

.000 861.27
202 FOREST AVE
2.550 83.73

0 SWANNS STATION RD
0

. 50.27
0 DELAWARE PL
.000 66.65
1452 w CAROLINA DR
.000 66.65
6071 JONES CIR
.000 36.47
1055 UPLAND REACH
118.300 165.72
0 AVENTS FERRY RD
101.150 131.86
0 BUCKHORN RD
250.700 488.80
0 AVENTS FERRY RD
59.850 71.23
0 AVENTS FERRY RD
38.550 36.81
0 AVENTS FERRY RD
780 103.

0 AVENTS FERRY RD

.200 22.69
0 BREEZEWOOD RD
20.350 3,353.13

0 LOWER MONCURE RD

.000 743.44
1925 CARR CREEK DR
.000 87.38
2205 BUCHANAN ST
.000 1,972.54
2207 BUCHANAN ST
.000 277.40
0 CORNELL DR
.000 937.34
4505 HOPEMORE ST
20.390 46.26
0 DOYLE COX RD
1.880 33.68
0 CLOVERMIST CT
6.130 520.37

0 S MAIN ST

.660 181.40
0 WILSON RD
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TOTAL PROPERTIES 164 TOTAL DUE: 206,863.48

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Tiffany Hayes **



